Pushbutton Switch A22 G-75
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o

• EN60947-5-1
• UL and cUL approved (File No. E41515)
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Completely Assembled
Shipped as a set which includes the Pushbutton, Lamp (lighted type only), and Switch.
1     2   3     4     5   6
L
F
T
G
H
C
S
M
T
G
H
C
D
R
G
Y
W
A
B
6D 6 VDC
6A 6 VAC
12A 12 VAC/VDC
24A 24 VAC/VDC
5 5 VAC/VDC
12 12 VAC/VDC
24 24 VAC/VDC
H1 100 VAC/VDC
T1
T2
10
01
11
20
02
M
A
D
Incandescent
lamp
A22@-@@-@-@@
1 Lighted/Non-lighted
Code Description
None   Non-lighted
Lighted
2 Flange Shape
Code Description
Round/Flat
Round/Projection
Round/Full-guard
Round/Half-guard
Square/Projection
Square/Full-guard
Round/Mushroom (30-dia. head)
Round/Mushroom (40-dia. head)
Lighted
Round/Projection
Round/Full-guard
Round/Half-guard
Square/Projection
Square/Full-guard
Non-lighted
3 Illumination Color
Code Description
Red